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Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List

! TAPIERO, Marie Blanche = (113 ESP
B 60 TWB 150
F 60 TWF 150
R 60 TS 130
R 60 R 3x notcredit
B B 100
BB 0 TF 100
R 0 R 100
F R 100
B ooT
WBB 2x notcredit 150 LB 110
R 150 LF 110
F WLB Fall
WB 80
WF 80
R 80
R out of time
S
First pass:: 960 Second pass : 1050

Total : 2010
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FINSTAD, Hanne Lotte ~ ©7)  NOR
B 100 B 60
TF Fall F 60
R 60
R 60
@] 0
R 0
WB 3x notcredit
WF 3x notcredit
B
R 3x notcredit
S out of time
R
First pass:: 100 Second pass : 420
Total : 520
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HAZELWOOQOD, Kate (1) GBR
B 60 B 100
F 60 TF 100
R 60 TS 5x not credit
R 60 ooT
WB 80 LB Fall
WF 80
WO 5x not credit
B
F 3x notcredit
R 3x notcredit
BB 1x notcredit 90
R 2x notcredit 90
=
S out of time
R
First pass:: 580 Second pass : 200
Total : 780
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(106) RSA

3x notcredit

TBB 2x not credit

WLB

LF out of time

First pass::

200

150

150

130

100

100

100

200

160

1290

WLO
wWB

WF

WBB

BB

W5F

Second pass :

Total :

1x notcredit

1x notcredit

1x notcredit

5x not credit
out of time

260
80
80
80
80
60
150
150
90
90

60

1180

2470




